

Naya Haripur to Pauri Jala Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMBSY S.C.

Baisi.

DIVISION

Amoor.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1115

Tak sir Alam.

6th on A/c Bill

61

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Haripur to					
Parkwanda under M.M.Hy					
(S.C.)					
Name of Agency - Md. Takbir					
Alam					
Ag. No. - 31 SBD of 2020-21					
Date of Start - 17.06.20					
Date of Comp - 16.06.21					
Actual date of Comp - 30.3.22					
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
(1/2) Setting out Pillars -					
-- etc					
Qty ind T.M.B					
Per sq. (50) =					
(i) Bench mark Pillar					
02 Nos @ 44.65.55/No. = ₹ 8931.6					
(ii) Reference Pillars -					
04 Nos @ 2043.31/No. = ₹ 8173.6					
(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing of					
road land - etc					
Qty ind T.M.B					
Per sq. (50) - 0.87 Hect					
@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect = ₹ 44486.16					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) Const. of road embankment (road cutting) - - etc					
Qty into TMB					
Page no. (51) - 27.00 m ³					
@ 226.25/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 708.12
(1/4) Const. of embankment - - etc					
Qty into TMB					
Page no. (51) -					
(i) 100 m lead -					
1635.52 m ³ @ 131.17/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 21453.12
(ii) 1000 m lead -					
432.83 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 75840.12
(1/2) Const. of sub-grade E.F. shoulder - - etc					
Qty into TMB					
Page no. (51) - 2321.05 m ³					
@ 2176.86/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 410501.12
(6/7) Const. of G.S.B. gully - - etc					
Qty into TMB					
Page no. (51) - 757.82 m ³					
@ 2934.00/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 223444.12
(7/8) Plv. W.B.M. for 111 - - etc					
Qty into TMB					
Page no. (51) - 352.61 m ³					
@ 23541.49/m ³ - - - - -					₹ 1248765.12

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/9) Plv Primer Coat —					
E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (52)	3613	80	m ²		
@ ₹ 43.71/m ²					₹ 157959. u
(9/10) Plv trade Coat — E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (52)	3613	80	m ²		
@ ₹ 15.02/m ²					₹ 54279. u
(10/11) Plv 20 mm thick MSS type B' — E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (52)	3613	80	m ²		
@ ₹ 19.94/m ²					₹ 720736. u
(11/12) Cont of un-reinforced C.C. Panel — E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (52)	174	00	m ³		
@ ₹ 6816.93/m ³					₹ 1186146. u
(12/13) Plv Brick on end edge — G/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (52)	145	00	m ²		
@ ₹ 504.69/m ²					₹ 73180. u
(13/14) Plv K.M & 200 m port — E/P					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (53)					

Continuation

64
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) K.M. Stone -					
02 NO @ 2273.61/No. -					4547.4
(ii) 200 mm Stone -					
05 NO @ 616.67/No. -					3083.4
($\frac{14}{15}$) Pin MMSY Intermediate					
San post - - E 12					
Qty side TMS					
Page No. (53) - 05 NO					
@ 9471.84/No. -					47359.4
($\frac{15}{17}$) Pin Boundary Pin 1/2					
- - etc					
Qty side TMS					
Page No. (53) - 24 NO					
@ 501.19/No. -					
($\frac{16}{18}$) Pin traffic sign					
etc - - E 12					
Qty side TMS					
Page No. (53) & (54)					
(i) 600 mm equivalent tree					
06 NO @ 3791.20/No. -					22747.4
(ii) 600 mm ϕ Circle					
02 NO @ 5063.12/No. -					10126.4
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm					
02 NO @ 7036.09/No. -					14072.4
(iv) 900 mm Side of eq.					
02 NO @ 8958.99/No. -					17918.4
($\frac{17}{19}$) Plantation of tree					
- - etc					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty idet TMB					
Page no. (54) - 124 m ²					
@ ₹ 818.24/m ² , ——— ₹ 101462.14					
(18/20) PW Half Brick circular road guard — size					
Qty idet TMB					
Page no. (54) - 124 m ²					
@ ₹ 1972.64/m ² , ——— ₹ 244667.14					
(19/21) Road marked with hot applied thin black compound —					
Qty idet TMB					
Page no. (54) —					
(i) B.T. Surface —					
190.00 m ² @ 738.14/m ² — ₹ 139734.20					
(ii) C.C. Surface —					
58.00 m ² @ 834.13/m ² — ₹ 48389.14					
(20/23) E/W in explanation found — etc					
Qty idet TMB					
Page no. (55) - 29.80 m ²					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ² ——— ₹ 8383.14					
(21/24) Plv P.C.C.M.15 in found — — etc					
Qty idet TMB					
Page no. (55) - 4.59 m ²					
@ ₹ 5659.40/m ² ——— ₹ 25977.14					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(²² / ₂₂) Plv P.C.C. M20 in Sub					
Structure - etc					
Qty in cu m					
Rate (52) - 33.61/m ³					
@ ₹ 6439.80/m ³					₹ 216442.12
(²³ / ₂₆) Plv 100 mm x H.P. -					
- etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Rate (52) - 7.80 m					
@ ₹ 3675.15/m					₹ 27714.12
(²⁴ / ₂₇) Painting on Parapet					
- etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Rate (55) - 20.00/m ²					
@ ₹ 97.17/m ²					₹ 2006.12
(²⁵ / ₂₈) E/W in excavation in					
fond - etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Rate (56) - 303.78/m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 89533.12
(²⁶ / ₂₉) Plv P.C.C. M15 in fond					
- etc					
Qty in cu TMB					
Rate (56) - 22.44/m ³					
@ ₹ 5659.40/m ³					₹ 126197.12
(²⁷ / ₃₀) Plv P.C.C. M20 in					
fond - etc					
Qty in cu TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
Page No. (55) -		190.19 m ³			
@ ₹ 6236.67/m ³					₹ 624796.14
(²⁸ / ₃₁) SIP & P H4SD bar in					
found. --- E12					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (56) -		4.71 mt			
@ ₹ 53753.94/mt					₹ 253181.14
(²⁹ / ₃₂) PIV PCC M20 in Sub-					
Structure --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (56) -		70.26 m ³			
@ ₹ 6439.80/m ³					₹ 452460.14

(³⁰ / ₃₃) PIV	work -	holes			
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (56) -		90 MD			
@ ₹ 122.70/MD.					₹ 11043.14
(³¹ / ₃₄) PIV RICC M25 in					
Sub-Str --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (56) -		36.78 m ³			
@ ₹ 7070.53/m ³					₹ 260275.14
(³² / ₃₅) SIP & P H4SD bar in					
Sub-Str --- E11					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) -		3.756 MT			
@ ₹ 53908.23/MT					₹ 202479.14

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33/36) Back filler behind abutment - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) - 113.21 m ³					
@ ₹ 750.86/m ³ ——— ₹ 85005.14					
(34/37) Plv Filter media -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) - 62.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 3179.84/m ³ ——— ₹ 199248.14					
(35/38) Plv RCC M30 in super					
Structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) - 15.16 m ³					
@ ₹ 7456.84/m ³ ——— ₹ 116015.14					
(36/39) SIP & P HUSD br in Super-Str - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) - 1.29 MT					
@ ₹ 55109.38/MT ——— ₹ 71091.14					
(37/40) Plv Parapet Const - (Railie) - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (57) - 3.55 m ³					
@ ₹ 6439.80/m ³ ——— ₹ 22861.14					
(38/41) Painting on Parapet wall - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (58) - 29.60 m ²					

Continuation

Continuation